
Rg. Name Hund Verein A ZP A1 J ZP J1 GES
1 Zukal Andreas Kisses-All-Over Dinky-Di -DutchSVÖ Korneuburg 25 5 30 12 3 15 45
2 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Simba Lady\'s Diogee of MoonsSVÖ Korneuburg 20 5 25 10 2 12 37
3 Brandstetter Michaela Desire - Astra Desire SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 12 4 16 10 2 12 28
3 Enna Irene Mexx of Magic Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 7 3 10 15 3 18 28
5 Graf Sissy Lovely Workaholic?s Ideal Robi ÖGV Tattendorf 17 5 22 1 1 2 24
6 Plenk Anna A little Momo of LightningborderÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 0 18 4 22 22
7 Putz Alexandra \"Sly\" Silvester of Jennifer\'s BoSVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 4 4 13 3 16 20
8 Foglar Andrea Twister of Jennifer\'s Bonfire (TwSVÖ Korneuburg 14 4 18 0 -1 0 18
9 Kränzl Sabrina Bel Amy of Nazgûl Border\'s ÖRV Pottendorf 10 3 13 3 1 4 17
9 Bauer Josef Ace of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 4 4 11 2 13 17

11 Denk Regina Yucca des Teutones ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 4 4 8 2 10 14
12 Horvath Philipp  Chaplin von den SchwefelgeisteÖGV Bad Vöslau 9 3 12 0 -2 0 12
13 Wöss Christian Agent Finn of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Steinerkir 8 3 11 0 -1 0 11
14 Novak Susanne Mawlch Minn ÖGV Wiental 0 1 1 7 2 9 10
15 Klomser Helmut Scara of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 7 2 9 9
16 Pisa Caroline Frederic of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 6 1 7 0 -5 0 7
16 Neumayer Sandra Benco of fast crazy fly ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 5 2 7 7
18 Brunner Christina Lock-Eye Clown ÖRV Am Riederberg 1 5 6 0 0 0 6
18 Hauer Wolfgang Emergency Blue Light Flashing ÖRV Am Riederberg 5 1 6 0 0 0 6
18 Paulik Helmut Beautiful Lane of Annies Paradi ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 4 4 0 2 2 6
21 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Ledge Rock Winnie ÖGV Wienerwald 4 0 4 0 1 1 5
21 Ramoser Ilona Ovalee Chocolate vom BeutenhSVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 0 0 4 1 5 5
23 Flek Sybille Earl of Pinewood Country ÖGV Tattendorf 4 0 4 0 -1 0 4
23 Schachenhofer Sonja Kim of Magic Border\'s ÖRV Pottendorf 0 3 3 0 1 1 4
25 Greiner Alexander Istari v. d. Brach SVÖ Korneuburg 0 3 3 0 0 0 3
25 Buchberger Nicole Baika vom Ammerholz SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 2 1 3 3
25 Denk Regina Gandhi vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 0 0 0 3 3 3
25 Thurnberger Ursula Cheno vom Lacaunehof ÖRV HSV Steinerkir 0 0 0 0 3 3 3
29 Brandl Angelika Dana SVÖ Aigen-Henndor 0 2 2 0 -3 0 2
29 Kauer Peter Soey of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
29 Pleskot Nicoletta Levin vom grünen Tann SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 2 2 2
29 Zaleschak Stefan Dina vom Lacaunehof ÖRV HSV Steinerkir 0 0 0 0 2 2 2
33 Fried Hans  Nana ÖRV Pottendorf 0 1 1 0 -1 0 1
33 Mandl-Mösinger Helene Dino Devil of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 2 -1 1 0 -2 0 1
33 Auer Kevin Anou du Musher ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
33 Curin Manuela Lennox-Luis vom grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 -2 0 0 1 1 1
33 Hauer Harald Lad topdog of Beechgrove ÖHV Berndorf 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
33 Heinzel Lara - Marie Kuno v. Schildbach ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
33 Lenotti Carina CJ\'s lovely Shanti - Chil ÖRV Donaustadt 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
33 Rosinger Patrick \"Sydney\" Lizas Border Onepoi SVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
33 Wieser Stephanie Ally of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Bachner  Christina Brad blue de la Vie Pastorale SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bärtl Tobias (Lock-Eye) Joker ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bauer Andreas Viktor of Jennifer`s Bonfire ÖRV HSV Steinerkir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Biedermann Joachim Achinora vom Sonnigen Garten ÖRV - Maissau 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Brandstetter Michaela Maya SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Braun Marion Brandy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0
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Bruckmüller Erich Enigma of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bürger Sandra Mongo Mon Qissy ÖRV Kindtal 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0
Enna Irene Quidditsch of Jennifers Bonfire ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Faltner Christine Hegyaljai-Pásztor Ada SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
Flek Sybille Cliff Carlo of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0 0 -7 0 0
Fried Hans  Celine ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grandl Gerald Gino von First Hemp of Devil BrÖGV Lustenau 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Grössman Gabriele Q.T. of Jennifer\'s Bonfire ÖCBH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hauk Friedrich Liza´s Border Tracy ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
Hauser Sabrina Victory of Jennifer`s Bonfire ÖRV Pottendorf 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0
Heinzel Lara - Marie Henrie D.J. de la Souris Nouir ( ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0
Hirtner Verena Liza´s Border Yoko ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Hirtner Verena Liza´s Border Yazoo ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
Hofeneder Roland Copper Beech S Bar L Jade ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
Hofeneder Roland S Bar L Yakima ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hofer Kerstin Wyreema Wall E ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hornik Manuela Styrian Heart C Jazz ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0
Kastner Ingrid Chaming Pinou at First Sight ÖCBH 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
Kastner Ingrid Montana spirit`s call me CopperÖCBH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kauer Susanne Quest Of Jennifer`s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kissinger Robert Ali von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvo 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
Kissinger Uta Billie von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvo 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Klein Roman Sean of Jennifer\'s Bonfire ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
Kleiter Miriam  Mia (Gera vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kohl Michael Lightspeed Blitz (Lyra) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kohl Michael Lightspeed Aragorn (Cedric) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
Kweta Ulrike Pride of Jennifer` s Bonfire AÖAV 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0
Landkammer Robert Avery of Austrian Starlight ÖRV am Riederberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lanz Helmut Baxxter of styrian Highlander ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ludwig Vanessa Silver Stable Twix ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0
Lukas-Wildmann Marion Lightspeed Antares ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lukas-Wildmann Marion Capree Kanga ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mandl-Mösinger Helene Lucky Luke vom grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marton Sarolta Mawlch Bud ÖHV Berndorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mladek Sonja Rory of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Mladek Sonja Ryan of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Neubauer Monika Gwen from First Hemp of Devil ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pascale Kühn Lightspeed CANDY ÖGV Trofaiach Umg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Plenk Anna Ileen of Magic Border`s ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0
Rasch Claudia Lightspeed Evening SKY ÖRV-Ebreichsdorf 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
Reichart Monika Dschowo`s Yndia gos d`Atura CVHV Agility Dogs Ho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosenkranz Daniela Cinkos SVÖ-Haidbrunnen 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
Schober Anna Western Recall\'s Neverending ÖRV Graz-Kainbach 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
Schwarzmann Susanne S Bar L Mohawk ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schwarzmann Susanne Mountain Ranch\'s Eve ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stangl Ulrike Da Flamme nori de la vie Pasto ÖRV HSV Donausta 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0
Ullrich Stefan Suki of Jennitfer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Waldhör Andrea Ivy von First Hemp of Devil BrooSVÖ Urfahr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Windbrechtinger Gabriele Red-Dawn Emma ÖRV HSV Donausta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



AGILITY LARGE
Richter: Roman Lukáč (SK)

Parcourlänge: 165 Meter
Standardzeit: 40 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 60 Sekunden

RG Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P
1 Zukal Andreas Kisses-All-Over Dinky-Di -Dutch(AmidSVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 35,08 0,00 25 5 30
2 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Simba Lady\'s Diogee of Moonstar Ju SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 35,30 0,00 20 5 25
3 Graf Sissy Lovely Workaholic?s Ideal Robin ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0,00 35,41 0,00 17 5 22
4 Foglar Andrea Twister of Jennifer\'s Bonfire (Twiss) SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 35,86 0,00 14 4 18
5 Brandstetter Michaela Desire - Astra Desire SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0,00 36,18 0,00 12 4 16
6 Kränzl Sabrina Bel Amy of Nazgûl Border\'s ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 36,52 0,00 10 3 13
7 Horvath Philipp  Chaplin von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0,00 36,75 0,00 9 3 12
8 Wöss Christian Agent Finn of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 0 0 0,00 36,85 0,00 8 3 11
9 Enna Irene Mexx of Magic Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0,00 37,08 0,00 7 3 10

10 Pisa Caroline Frederic of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0,00 38,63 0,00 6 1 7
11 Hauer Wolfgang Emergency Blue Light Flashing ReadyÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 0,00 39,07 0,00 5 1 6
11 Brunner Christina Lock-Eye Clown ÖRV Am Riederberg 1 0 0,00 34,63 5,00 1 5 6
13 Flek Sybille Earl of Pinewood Country ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0,00 39,63 0,00 4 0 4
13 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Ledge Rock Winnie ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 0,00 39,63 0,00 4 0 4
13 Bauer Josef Ace of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Aisttal 1 0 0,00 35,63 5,00 0 4 4
13 Putz Alexandra \"Sly\" Silvester of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Steyr Gleink 1 0 0,00 35,74 5,00 0 4 4
13 Denk Regina Yucca des Teutones ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 0 0,00 35,86 5,00 0 4 4
13 Paulik Helmut Beautiful Lane of Annies Paradise ÖRV HSV Aisttal 1 0 0,00 36,41 5,00 0 4 4
19 Greiner Alexander Istari v. d. Brach SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0 0,00 37,18 5,00 0 3 3
19 Schachenhofer Sonja Kim of Magic Border\'s ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0 0,00 37,19 5,00 0 3 3
21 Kauer Peter Soey of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0 0,00 38,29 5,00 0 2 2
21 Brandl Angelika Dana SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 1 0 0,00 38,40 5,00 0 2 2
23 Mandl-Mösinger Helene Dino Devil of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0,63 40,63 0,63 2 -1 1
23 Fried Hans  Nana ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0 0,00 38,52 5,00 0 1 1
23 Novak Susanne Mawlch Minn ÖGV Wiental 1 1 0,00 38,07 10,00 0 1 1

Schober Anna Western Recall\'s Neverending Joy ÖRV Graz-Kainbach 0 1 0,00 39,52 5,00 0 0 0
Curin Manuela Lennox-Luis vom grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 1 1,74 41,74 6,74 0 -2 0
Bürger Sandra Mongo Mon Qissy ÖRV Kindtal 2 0 1,86 41,86 11,86 0 -1 0

4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung 01.05.2011



RG Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

Hauser Sabrina Victory of Jennifer`s Bonfire ÖRV Pottendorf 2 2 2,19 42,19 22,19 0 -1 0
Auer Kevin Anou du Musher ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bachner  Christina Brad blue de la Vie Pastorale SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bärtl Tobias (Lock-Eye) Joker ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bauer Andreas Viktor of Jennifer`s Bonfire ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Biedermann Joachim Achinora vom Sonnigen Garten ÖRV - Maissau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Brandstetter Michaela Maya SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Braun Marion Brandy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bruckmüller Erich Enigma of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Buchberger Nicole Baika vom Ammerholz SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Denk Regina Gandhi vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Enna Irene Quidditsch of Jennifers Bonfire ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Faltner Christine Hegyaljai-Pásztor Ada SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Flek Sybille Cliff Carlo of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fried Hans  Celine ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Grandl Gerald Gino von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Lustenau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Grössman Gabriele Q.T. of Jennifer\'s Bonfire ÖCBH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hauer Harald Lad topdog of Beechgrove ÖHV Berndorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hauk Friedrich Liza´s Border Tracy ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Heinzel Lara - Marie Kuno v. Schildbach ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Heinzel Lara - Marie Henrie D.J. de la Souris Nouir (D.J.) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hirtner Verena Liza´s Border Yoko ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hirtner Verena Liza´s Border Yazoo ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hofeneder Roland Copper Beech S Bar L Jade ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hofeneder Roland S Bar L Yakima ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hofer Kerstin Wyreema Wall E ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hornik Manuela Styrian Heart C Jazz ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kastner Ingrid Chaming Pinou at First Sight ÖCBH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kastner Ingrid Montana spirit`s call me Copper ÖCBH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kauer Susanne Quest Of Jennifer`s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kissinger Robert Ali von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousb 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kissinger Uta Billie von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousb 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Klein Roman Sean of Jennifer\'s Bonfire ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kleiter Miriam  Mia (Gera vom Heustadlwasser) ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0



RG Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

Klomser Helmut Scara of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kohl Michael Lightspeed Blitz (Lyra) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kohl Michael Lightspeed Aragorn (Cedric) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kweta Ulrike Pride of Jennifer` s Bonfire AÖAV 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Landkammer Robert Avery of Austrian Starlight ÖRV am Riederberg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lanz Helmut Baxxter of styrian Highlander ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lenotti Carina CJ\'s lovely Shanti - Chil ÖRV Donaustadt 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Ludwig Vanessa Silver Stable Twix ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lukas-Wildmann Marion Lightspeed Antares ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lukas-Wildmann Marion Capree Kanga ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Mandl-Mösinger Helene Lucky Luke vom grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Marton Sarolta Mawlch Bud ÖHV Berndorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Mladek Sonja Rory of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Mladek Sonja Ryan of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Neubauer Monika Gwen from First Hemp of Devil BookeÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Neumayer Sandra Benco of fast crazy fly ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Pascale Kühn Lightspeed CANDY ÖGV Trofaiach Umgebu 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Plenk Anna Ileen of Magic Border`s ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Plenk Anna A little Momo of Lightningborder ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Pleskot Nicoletta Levin vom grünen Tann SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Ramoser Ilona Ovalee Chocolate vom Beutenhof SVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Rasch Claudia Lightspeed Evening SKY ÖRV-Ebreichsdorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Reichart Monika Dschowo`s Yndia gos d`Atura CatalanVHV Agility Dogs Hohen 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Rosenkranz Daniela Cinkos SVÖ-Haidbrunnen 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Rosinger Patrick \"Sydney\" Lizas Border Onepoint RedSVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Schwarzmann Susanne S Bar L Mohawk ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Schwarzmann Susanne Mountain Ranch\'s Eve ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Stangl Ulrike Da Flamme nori de la vie Pastorale ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Thurnberger Ursula Cheno vom Lacaunehof ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Ullrich Stefan Suki of Jennitfer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Waldhör Andrea Ivy von First Hemp of Devil Brook SVÖ Urfahr 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Wieser Stephanie Ally of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Windbrechtinger Gabriele Red-Dawn Emma ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Zaleschak Stefan Dina vom Lacaunehof ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0



RG Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

Altermann Sylvia Quincy of Jennifer´s Bonfire ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Charvat Madelaine Onja von Eickenberg ÖGV Wiental 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Ganzi Karl Heinz Ashley vom Neuwirthhof ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Mösinger Manfred Ciska von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Neubauer Thomas Rednalf One More \"Jamie\" ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



JUMPING LARGE
Richter: Iveta Lukáčová (SK)

Parcourlänge: 147 Meter
Standardzeit: 34 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 51 Sekunden

Rg Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 Plenk Anna A little Momo of Lightningborder ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 0,00 30,19 0,00 18 4 22
2 Enna Irene Mexx of Magic Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0,00 30,63 0,00 15 3 18
3 Putz Alexandra \"Sly\" Silvester of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 0 0,00 30,86 0,00 13 3 16
4 Zukal Andreas Kisses-All-Over Dinky-Di -Dutch(AmidSVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 31,30 0,00 12 3 15
5 Bauer Josef Ace of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 0 0,00 31,63 0,00 11 2 13
6 Brandstetter Michaela Desire - Astra Desire SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0,00 31,86 0,00 10 2 12
6 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Simba Lady\'s Diogee of Moonstar Ju SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 31,86 0,00 10 2 12
8 Denk Regina Yucca des Teutones ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 0,00 31,96 0,00 8 2 10
9 Klomser Helmut Scara of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 32,19 0,00 7 2 9
9 Novak Susanne Mawlch Minn ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0,00 32,19 0,00 7 2 9

11 Neumayer Sandra Benco of fast crazy fly ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 32,41 0,00 5 2 7
12 Ramoser Ilona Ovalee Chocolate vom Beutenhof SVÖ Steyr Gleink 0 0 0,00 32,53 0,00 4 1 5
13 Kränzl Sabrina Bel Amy of Nazgûl Border\'s ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 32,63 0,00 3 1 4
14 Buchberger Nicole Baika vom Ammerholz SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 32,97 0,00 2 1 3
14 Denk Regina Gandhi vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 0 0,00 31,08 5,00 0 3 3
14 Thurnberger Ursula Cheno vom Lacaunehof ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 1 0 0,00 31,41 5,00 0 3 3
17 Graf Sissy Lovely Workaholic?s Ideal Robin ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0,00 33,07 0,00 1 1 2
17 Pleskot Nicoletta Levin vom grünen Tann SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0 0,00 31,52 5,00 0 2 2
17 Paulik Helmut Beautiful Lane of Annies Paradise ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 1 0,00 31,97 5,00 0 2 2
17 Zaleschak Stefan Dina vom Lacaunehof ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 2 0 0,00 31,97 10,00 0 2 2
21 Wieser Stephanie Ally of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Aisttal 0 0 0,00 33,08 0,00 0 1 1
21 Curin Manuela Lennox-Luis vom grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0,00 33,18 0,00 0 1 1
21 Heinzel Lara - Marie Kuno v. Schildbach ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 33,19 0,00 0 1 1
21 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Ledge Rock Winnie ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 0,00 33,30 0,00 0 1 1
21 Schachenhofer Sonja Kim of Magic Border\'s ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 33,30 0,00 0 1 1
21 Lenotti Carina CJ\'s lovely Shanti - Chil ÖRV Donaustadt 1 0 0,00 32,52 5,00 0 1 1
21 Hauer Harald Lad topdog of Beechgrove ÖHV Berndorf 1 0 0,00 32,74 5,00 0 1 1
21 Rosinger Patrick \"Sydney\" Lizas Border Onepoint RedSVÖ Steyr Gleink 2 0 0,00 32,07 10,00 0 1 1

4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung 01.05.2011



Rg Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

21 Auer Kevin Anou du Musher ÖRV Purkersdorf 3 0 0,00 32,96 15,00 0 1 1
Bauer Andreas Viktor of Jennifer`s Bonfire ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 0 0 0,00 33,97 0,00 0 0 0
Hofer Kerstin Wyreema Wall E ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 0,00 33,97 0,00 0 0 0
Hauer Wolfgang Emergency Blue Light Flashing ReadyÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 0,29 34,29 0,29 0 0 0
Enna Irene Quidditsch of Jennifers Bonfire ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0,41 34,41 0,41 0 0 0
Faltner Christine Hegyaljai-Pásztor Ada SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,53 34,53 0,53 0 -1 0
Rasch Claudia Lightspeed Evening SKY ÖRV-Ebreichsdorf 0 0 0,75 34,75 0,75 0 -1 0
Kissinger Robert Ali von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousb 0 0 1,08 35,08 1,08 0 -1 0
Hirtner Verena Liza´s Border Yoko ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 1,52 35,52 1,52 0 -2 0
Biedermann Joachim Achinora vom Sonnigen Garten ÖRV - Maissau 0 0 1,74 35,74 1,74 0 -2 0
Kissinger Uta Billie von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousb 0 0 2,30 36,30 2,30 0 -2 0
Kohl Michael Lightspeed Aragorn (Cedric) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 2,63 36,63 2,63 0 -3 0
Stangl Ulrike Da Flamme nori de la vie Pastorale ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 3,52 37,52 3,52 0 -4 0
Bachner  Christina Brad blue de la Vie Pastorale SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 1 0 0,00 33,63 5,00 0 0 0
Grössman Gabriele Q.T. of Jennifer\'s Bonfire ÖCBH 1 0 0,00 33,63 5,00 0 0 0
Lukas-Wildmann Marion Lightspeed Antares ÖGV Wienerwald 0 1 0,08 34,08 5,08 0 0 0
Greiner Alexander Istari v. d. Brach SVÖ Korneuburg 0 1 0,41 34,41 5,41 0 0 0
Fried Hans  Nana ÖRV Pottendorf 0 1 0,63 34,63 5,63 0 -1 0
Flek Sybille Earl of Pinewood Country ÖGV Tattendorf 1 0 0,64 34,64 5,64 0 -1 0
Hauser Sabrina Victory of Jennifer`s Bonfire ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0 0,75 34,75 5,75 0 -1 0
Foglar Andrea Twister of Jennifer\'s Bonfire (Twiss) SVÖ Korneuburg 0 1 0,85 34,85 5,85 0 -1 0
Hofeneder Roland Copper Beech S Bar L Jade ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0 0,96 34,96 5,96 0 -1 0
Grandl Gerald Gino von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Lustenau 1 0 1,52 35,52 6,52 0 -2 0
Mladek Sonja Rory of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Stockerau 1 0 1,53 35,53 6,53 0 -2 0
Mandl-Mösinger Helene Dino Devil of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 1 0 1,63 35,63 6,63 0 -2 0
Horvath Philipp  Chaplin von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 1 1,97 35,97 6,97 0 -2 0
Brandl Angelika Dana SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 0 1 2,52 36,52 7,52 0 -3 0
Hauk Friedrich Liza´s Border Tracy ÖGV Tattendorf 0 1 3,41 37,41 8,41 0 -3 0
Hirtner Verena Liza´s Border Yazoo ÖRV Kindtal 0 1 3,41 37,41 8,41 0 -3 0
Kastner Ingrid Chaming Pinou at First Sight ÖCBH 0 1 3,41 37,41 8,41 0 -3 0
Heinzel Lara - Marie Henrie D.J. de la Souris Nouir (D.J.) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 1 4,63 38,63 9,63 0 -5 0
Pisa Caroline Frederic of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 1 4,63 38,63 9,63 0 -5 0
Landkammer Robert Avery of Austrian Starlight ÖRV am Riederberg 1 1 0,20 34,20 10,20 0 0 0
Mandl-Mösinger Helene Lucky Luke vom grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 2 0 0,30 34,30 10,30 0 0 0



Rg Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

Schober Anna Western Recall\'s Neverending Joy ÖRV Graz-Kainbach 1 1 1,41 35,41 11,41 0 -1 0
Bürger Sandra Mongo Mon Qissy ÖRV Kindtal 1 1 1,85 35,85 11,85 0 -1 0
Rosenkranz Daniela Cinkos SVÖ-Haidbrunnen 2 0 1,86 35,86 11,86 0 -1 0
Marton Sarolta Mawlch Bud ÖHV Berndorf 2 1 0,00 33,19 15,00 0 0 0
Braun Marion Brandy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 2 5,29 39,29 15,29 0 -4 0
Hornik Manuela Styrian Heart C Jazz ÖGV Bad Vöslau 1 1 5,29 39,29 15,29 0 -4 0
Waldhör Andrea Ivy von First Hemp of Devil Brook SVÖ Urfahr 2 1 0,96 34,96 15,96 0 0 0
Ludwig Vanessa Silver Stable Twix ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 2 5,96 39,96 15,96 0 -4 0
Wöss Christian Agent Finn of Lightningborder ÖRV HSV Steinerkirche 2 1 1,85 35,85 16,85 0 -1 0
Flek Sybille Cliff Carlo of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Tattendorf 0 2 9,07 43,07 19,07 0 -7 0
Klein Roman Sean of Jennifer\'s Bonfire ÖGV Tattendorf 2 1 5,29 39,29 20,29 0 -3 0
Bärtl Tobias (Lock-Eye) Joker ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Brandstetter Michaela Maya SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bruckmüller Erich Enigma of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Brunner Christina Lock-Eye Clown ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fried Hans  Celine ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hofeneder Roland S Bar L Yakima ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kastner Ingrid Montana spirit`s call me Copper ÖCBH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kauer Peter Soey of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kauer Susanne Quest Of Jennifer`s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kleiter Miriam  Mia (Gera vom Heustadlwasser) ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kohl Michael Lightspeed Blitz (Lyra) ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lanz Helmut Baxxter of styrian Highlander ÖRV Kindtal 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lukas-Wildmann Marion Capree Kanga ÖGV Wienerwald 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Mladek Sonja Ryan of Jennifer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Neubauer Monika Gwen from First Hemp of Devil BookeÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Pascale Kühn Lightspeed CANDY ÖGV Trofaiach Umgebu 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Reichart Monika Dschowo`s Yndia gos d`Atura CatalanVHV Agility Dogs Hohen 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Schwarzmann Susanne S Bar L Mohawk ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Schwarzmann Susanne Mountain Ranch\'s Eve ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Ullrich Stefan Suki of Jennitfer\'s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Windbrechtinger Gabriele Red-Dawn Emma ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Altermann Sylvia Quincy of Jennifer´s Bonfire ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Charvat Madelaine Onja von Eickenberg ÖGV Wiental 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



Rg Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

Ganzi Karl Heinz Ashley vom Neuwirthhof ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Kweta Ulrike Pride of Jennifer` s Bonfire AÖAV 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Mösinger Manfred Ciska von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Neubauer Thomas Rednalf One More \"Jamie\" ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Plenk Anna Ileen of Magic Border`s ÖRV Purkersdorf 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung

Rg. Name Hund Verein A ZP A1 J ZP J1 GES
1 Aichhorn Cornelia Daiquiri von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 25 1 26 8 2 10 36
2 Meyer Walter Amiga von Don El Ranzo VHV AgilityDogs Ho 20 0 20 4 0 4 24
3 Purtscher Lukas Orora von Rindsberg ( Mandy) HSV- Nüziders 0 0 0 18 5 23 23
4 Brandl Angelika Apródombi Hurrikan \"Phoebe\" SVÖ Aigen-Henndor 10 7 17 0 3 3 20
5 Arbeithuber Petra Ayla vom Stadtgutteich SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 17 -1 16 3 0 3 19
5 Purtscher Daniel Kiddy of Working County HSV- Nüziders 8 2 10 7 2 9 19
5 Eisner Engelbert Luke ÖGV Tattendorf 6 0 6 11 2 13 19
5 Aigner Lukas Allez Noun du Picourlet SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 15 4 19 19
9 Meyer Katharina Jasmin Gold of Working CountyVHV AgilityDogs Ho 0 0 0 13 3 16 16

10 Bärtl Almut Ally (Top Secret of SummergardÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 12 3 15 15
11 Lauteren Jürgen Rosmilla von der Holderheide ÖCBH 7 1 8 6 0 6 14
12 Fenkart Katrin Bonjour Chips Austrian Spirit VHV AgilityDogs Ho 9 4 13 0 0 0 13
12 Horvath Philipp Kyla du Piemont des Pyrenees ÖGV Bad Vöslau 14 -1 13 0 0 0 13
14 Hauser Sabrina Bessy ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 10 2 12 12
15 Wolf Karin Roxanne of Summergarden SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 9 2 11 11
16 Lab Josef Yvette Of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 12 -5 7 0 -7 0 7
17 Aichhorn Cornelia Elfie von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 3 -4 0 5 0 5 5
18 Lauteren Jürgen Querula von der Holderheide ÖCBH 5 -2 3 1 -4 0 3

Charvat Isabelle Emil Espino von Kärntnerland ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Danzinger Susanne Britta von Seyboldswald SVÖ Feldkirchen / G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Faisthuber Karin Spaiky von Quellenberg an der ÖGV Schwanenstad 2 -12 0 0 -2 0 0
Fenzl Barbara Fairychild Daylightsprite \"SpriteÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0
Fleschitz Andreas Enya of Shelthie-Castle ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Friesenegger Nadine Leo Vincenco Black ÖTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greiner Alexander Mercy ze zlate hvezdy (Mandy) SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0
Hagenstein Dominik Bonny vom Mehrental ÖGV Perg 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0
Heinzel Markus Eliot von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kemetmüller Ludmilla Gladys Dark of Working County ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kössler Katja Beaverhills Esmeralda ÖRV Alpen Adria 0 0 0 0 -7 0 0
Lab Alexander Jessy Of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Palla Lisa Harmonie Bleu de la AmbassadÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
Pichler Michaela (Söri) Kiralytanyai Majus Club der ungarische 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0
Pöllmann Thomas Amelie wild Blossom of ChicagoÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Posch Reinhard Barbara`s Rusty ÖRV HSV Donausta 4 -10 0 0 -2 0 0
Reinhalter Laura Carlos von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Windbrechtinger Gabriele Viennaline Cool Black Man ?CoÖRV HSV Donausta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WM Punkte

01.05.2011
GESAMT MEDIUM



AGILITY MEDIUM
Richter: Roman Lukáč (SK)

Parcourlänge: 165 Meter
Standardzeit: 42 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 63 Sekunden

RG Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 Aichhorn Cornelia Daiquiri von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 40,63 0,00 25 1 26
2 Meyer Walter Amiga von Don El Ranzo VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 0,40 42,40 0,40 20 0 20
3 Brandl Angelika Apródombi Hurrikan \"Phoebe\" SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 1 0 0,00 34,86 5,00 10 7 17
4 Arbeithuber Petra Ayla vom Stadtgutteich SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 1,18 43,18 1,18 17 -1 16
5 Horvath Philipp Kyla du Piemont des Pyrenees ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 1,30 43,30 1,30 14 -1 13
5 Fenkart Katrin Bonjour Chips Austrian Spirit VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 1 0,00 37,86 5,00 9 4 13
7 Purtscher Daniel Kiddy of Working County HSV- Nüziders 1 0 0,00 39,85 5,00 8 2 10
8 Lauteren Jürgen Rosmilla von der Holderheide ÖCBH 1 0 0,00 40,63 5,00 7 1 8
9 Lab Josef Yvette Of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 4,74 46,74 4,74 12 -5 7

10 Eisner Engelbert Luke ÖGV Tattendorf 0 1 0,00 41,96 5,00 6 0 6
11 Lauteren Jürgen Querula von der Holderheide ÖCBH 1 0 1,74 43,74 6,74 5 -2 3

Posch Reinhard Barbara`s Rusty ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 9,63 51,63 9,63 4 -10 0
Aichhorn Cornelia Elfie von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 2 5,85 47,85 15,85 3 -4 0
Faisthuber Karin Spaiky von Quellenberg an der Mühl ÖGV Schwanenstadt 0 1 11,74 53,74 16,74 2 -12 0
Aigner Lukas Allez Noun du Picourlet SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bärtl Almut Ally (Top Secret of Summergarden) ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Charvat Isabelle Emil Espino von Kärntnerland ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Danzinger Susanne Britta von Seyboldswald SVÖ Feldkirchen / Glanh 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fenzl Barbara Fairychild Daylightsprite \"Sprite\" ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fleschitz Andreas Enya of Shelthie-Castle ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Friesenegger Nadine Leo Vincenco Black ÖTH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Greiner Alexander Mercy ze zlate hvezdy (Mandy) SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hagenstein Dominik Bonny vom Mehrental ÖGV Perg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hauser Sabrina Bessy ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Heinzel Markus Eliot von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kemetmüller Ludmilla Gladys Dark of Working County ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kössler Katja Beaverhills Esmeralda ÖRV Alpen Adria 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lab Alexander Jessy Of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0

4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung 01.05.2011



Meyer Katharina Jasmin Gold of Working County VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Palla Lisa Harmonie Bleu de la Ambassadeur (EÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Pichler Michaela (Söri) Kiralytanyai Majus Club der ungarischen Hi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Pöllmann Thomas Amelie wild Blossom of Chicago ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Purtscher Lukas Orora von Rindsberg ( Mandy) HSV- Nüziders 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Reinhalter Laura Carlos von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Windbrechtinger Gabriele Viennaline Cool Black Man ?Cool? ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Wolf Karin Roxanne of Summergarden SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Simonic Elisabeth Gino of Magic Melody ÖGV -SHS Wien 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



JUMPING MEDIUM
Richter: Iveta Lukáčová (SK)

Parcourlänge: 147 Meter
Standardzeit: 36 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 54 Sekunden

RG Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 Purtscher Lukas Orora von Rindsberg ( Mandy) HSV- Nüziders 0 0 0,00 31,19 0,00 18 5 23
2 Aigner Lukas Allez Noun du Picourlet SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0,00 31,86 0,00 15 4 19
3 Meyer Katharina Jasmin Gold of Working County VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 0,00 32,86 0,00 13 3 16
4 Bärtl Almut Ally (Top Secret of Summergarden) ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0,00 33,08 0,00 12 3 15
5 Eisner Engelbert Luke ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0,00 33,52 0,00 11 2 13
6 Hauser Sabrina Bessy ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 33,63 0,00 10 2 12
7 Wolf Karin Roxanne of Summergarden SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0,00 33,86 0,00 9 2 11
8 Aichhorn Cornelia Daiquiri von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 34,08 0,00 8 2 10
9 Purtscher Daniel Kiddy of Working County HSV- Nüziders 0 0 0,00 34,30 0,00 7 2 9

10 Lauteren Jürgen Rosmilla von der Holderheide ÖCBH 0 0 0,00 35,74 0,00 6 0 6
11 Aichhorn Cornelia Elfie von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,29 36,29 0,29 5 0 5
12 Meyer Walter Amiga von Don El Ranzo VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 0,30 36,30 0,30 4 0 4
13 Arbeithuber Petra Ayla vom Stadtgutteich SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0,41 36,41 0,41 3 0 3
13 Brandl Angelika Apródombi Hurrikan \"Phoebe\" SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 2 0 0,00 32,30 10,00 0 3 3

Pichler Michaela (Söri) Kiralytanyai Majus Club der ungarischen Hi 0 0 3,07 39,07 3,07 2 -3 0
Lauteren Jürgen Querula von der Holderheide ÖCBH 0 0 3,52 39,52 3,52 1 -4 0
Windbrechtinger Gabriele Viennaline Cool Black Man ?Cool? ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 1 0,41 36,41 5,41 0 0 0
Charvat Isabelle Emil Espino von Kärntnerland ÖGV Wiental 0 1 1,97 37,97 6,97 0 -2 0
Palla Lisa Harmonie Bleu de la Ambassadeur (EÖRV Pottendorf 0 1 1,97 37,97 6,97 0 -2 0
Faisthuber Karin Spaiky von Quellenberg an der Mühl ÖGV Schwanenstadt 1 0 2,18 38,18 7,18 0 -2 0
Posch Reinhard Barbara`s Rusty ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 1 2,30 38,30 7,30 0 -2 0
Fenkart Katrin Bonjour Chips Austrian Spirit VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 1 1 0,00 35,53 10,00 0 0 0
Lab Josef Yvette Of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0 1 6,51 42,51 11,51 0 -7 0
Kössler Katja Beaverhills Esmeralda ÖRV Alpen Adria 0 1 6,63 42,63 11,63 0 -7 0
Hagenstein Dominik Bonny vom Mehrental ÖGV Perg 2 1 8,85 44,85 23,85 0 -4 0
Danzinger Susanne Britta von Seyboldswald SVÖ Feldkirchen / Glanh 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fleschitz Andreas Enya of Shelthie-Castle ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Friesenegger Nadine Leo Vincenco Black ÖTH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0

4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung 01.05.2011



Heinzel Markus Eliot von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Horvath Philipp Kyla du Piemont des Pyrenees ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kemetmüller Ludmilla Gladys Dark of Working County ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Lab Alexander Jessy Of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Pöllmann Thomas Amelie wild Blossom of Chicago ÖGV HSC Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Reinhalter Laura Carlos von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fenzl Barbara Fairychild Daylightsprite \"Sprite\" ÖGV Wiental 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Greiner Alexander Mercy ze zlate hvezdy (Mandy) SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
Simonic Elisabeth Gino of Magic Melody ÖGV -SHS Wien 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung

Rg. Name Hund Verein A ZP A1 J ZP J1 GES
1 Brandstetter Lisa Lynn - Celebrita z Dablovy StudSVÖ Steyr-Gleink 25 6 31 18 6 24 55
2 Hofbeck Ute Illusion ( Lusi ) SVÖ Feldkirchen / G 8 0 8 13 5 18 26
3 Leidenfrost Anita Jackpot in Blue of Ulanova ÖGV Bad Voeslau 20 5 25 0 0 0 25
4 Kronus Martina Claire vom Schlößle ÖRV HSV Donausta 14 2 16 7 -1 6 22
5 Hauser Sabrina Amber ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 15 6 21 21
6 Hofbeck Ute Indienne ( Jenni ) SVÖ Feldkirchen / G 17 3 20 0 0 0 20
7 Fried Hans Chili ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 12 4 16 16
8 Heitmann Jens Borderline Country Hero ÖRV HSV Donausta 12 1 13 0 0 0 13
8 Almberger René  Ally vom Hunnenring SVÖ Höchst Rheind 6 -6 0 11 2 13 13

10 Boigner Angelika Hot Chillie\'s BETSY ÖGV- HSC- Simmer 0 0 0 10 2 12 12
11 Kronus Paul \"Toni\" Antonia von DietzenbacÖRV HSV Donausta 9 1 10 2 -5 0 10
11 Petronich Tamara  Samson lives vom OhmtalteufelÖGV Jedlesee 0 0 0 9 1 10 10
13 Aigner Lukas Alina (Alexis von der BirkenheidSVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 6 2 8 8
13 Kastner Ingrid Devil`s Dye z`dablovy studanky ÖCBH 0 0 0 8 0 8 8
15 Brandl Elke Cyrano SVÖ 095 Feldkirche 10 -3 7 0 -8 0 7
15 Faisthuber Karin Leila von Kastelbell ÖGV Schwanenstad 7 -2 5 3 -1 2 7
17 Gaffron Eva Caisha biBlack z Rise fantazie ÖDK WU Wien 0 0 0 5 1 6 6
18 Weich Silke Beautiful Fay Chancy Remus ÖDK-Linz 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

Bruckmüller Maria Montana´s Spirit Avery ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hagenstein Dominik Robin vom Haushammerfeld ÖGV Perg 0 0 0 1 -5 0 0
Hofmeister Claudia  Midnight Rose of SummergardeÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0
Kössler Katja Tricksters Dido - Gioia ÖRV Alpe-Adria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meyer Michael Candy-Lee black von Don el RaVHV AgilityDogs Ho 5 -5 0 0 0 0 0
Novak Susanne Agent Jack Black of SprightlinesÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Purtscher Heidi Belle/ Yin-Dee Belle Silver SparHSV- Nüziders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Riegler Karin Quendolin of Cherryglen ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sammwald Sabrina M. Ireen Isabel of Austrain GranarySVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schinwald Christa I\'m Romina Power of lovely chi SVÖ Aigen-Henndor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WM Punkte

01.05.2011
GESAMT SMALL



AGILITY SMALL
Richter: Roman Lukáč (SK)

Parcourlänge: 165 Meter
Standardzeit: 42 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 63 Sekunden

Rg Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 Brandstetter Lisa Lynn - Celebrita z Dablovy Studanky SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0,00 35,74 0,00 25 6 31
2 Leidenfrost Anita Jackpot in Blue of Ulanova ÖGV Bad Voeslau 0 0 0,00 36,74 0,00 20 5 25
3 Hofbeck Ute Indienne ( Jenni ) SVÖ Feldkirchen / Glanh 0 0 0,00 38,97 0,00 17 3 20
4 Kronus Martina Claire vom Schlößle ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 0,00 39,75 0,00 14 2 16
5 Heitmann Jens Borderline Country Hero ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 0,00 40,85 0,00 12 1 13
6 Kronus Paul \"Toni\" Antonia von Dietzenbach ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 1 0 0,00 40,96 5,00 9 1 10
7 Hofbeck Ute Illusion ( Lusi ) SVÖ Feldkirchen / Glanh 0 1 0,00 41,97 5,00 8 0 8
8 Brandl Elke Cyrano SVÖ 095 Feldkirchen/G 0 0 2,74 44,74 2,74 10 -3 7
9 Faisthuber Karin Leila von Kastelbell ÖGV Schwanenstadt 1 0 2,38 44,38 7,38 7 -2 5

Almberger René  Ally vom Hunnenring SVÖ Höchst Rheindelta 0 1 5,63 47,63 10,63 6 -6 0
Meyer Michael Candy-Lee black von Don el Ranzo VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 1 1 7,19 49,19 17,19 5 -5 0
Aigner Lukas Alina (Alexis von der Birkenheide) SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Boigner Angelika Hot Chillie\'s BETSY ÖGV- HSC- Simmering 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Bruckmüller Maria Montana´s Spirit Avery ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fried Hans Chili ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Gaffron Eva Caisha biBlack z Rise fantazie ÖDK WU Wien 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hagenstein Dominik Robin vom Haushammerfeld ÖGV Perg 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hauser Sabrina Amber ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hofmeister Claudia  Midnight Rose of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kastner Ingrid Devil`s Dye z`dablovy studanky ÖCBH 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kössler Katja Tricksters Dido - Gioia ÖRV Alpe-Adria 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Novak Susanne Agent Jack Black of Sprightliness ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Petronich Tamara  Samson lives vom Ohmtalteufel ÖGV Jedlesee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Purtscher Heidi Belle/ Yin-Dee Belle Silver Sparkle HSV- Nüziders 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Riegler Karin Quendolin of Cherryglen ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Sammwald Sabrina M. Ireen Isabel of Austrain Granary SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Schinwald Christa I\'m Romina Power of lovely children ( SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Weich Silke Beautiful Fay Chancy Remus ÖDK-Linz 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0

4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung 01.05.2011



Fenkart Monika Glory Black of Working County VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



JUMPING SMALL
Richter: Iveta Lukáčová (SK)

Parcourlänge: 147 Meter
Standardzeit: 36 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 54 Sekunden

Rg Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 Brandstetter Lisa Lynn - Celebrita z Dablovy Studanky SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0,00 29,86 0,00 18 6 24
2 Hauser Sabrina Amber ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 30,19 0,00 15 6 21
3 Hofbeck Ute Illusion ( Lusi ) SVÖ Feldkirchen / Glanh 0 0 0,00 30,97 0,00 13 5 18
4 Fried Hans Chili ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0,00 32,18 0,00 12 4 16
5 Almberger René  Ally vom Hunnenring SVÖ Höchst Rheindelta 0 0 0,00 33,74 0,00 11 2 13
6 Boigner Angelika Hot Chillie\'s BETSY ÖGV- HSC- Simmering 0 0 0,00 34,18 0,00 10 2 12
7 Petronich Tamara  Samson lives vom Ohmtalteufel ÖGV Jedlesee 0 0 0,00 34,52 0,00 9 1 10
8 Kastner Ingrid Devil`s Dye z`dablovy studanky ÖCBH 0 0 0,00 35,98 0,00 8 0 8
8 Aigner Lukas Alina (Alexis von der Birkenheide) SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 1 0,00 34,41 5,00 6 2 8

10 Kronus Martina Claire vom Schlößle ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 1,08 37,08 1,08 7 -1 6
10 Gaffron Eva Caisha biBlack z Rise fantazie ÖDK WU Wien 0 1 0,00 34,74 5,00 5 1 6
12 Weich Silke Beautiful Fay Chancy Remus ÖDK-Linz 0 1 0,30 36,30 5,30 4 0 4
13 Faisthuber Karin Leila von Kastelbell ÖGV Schwanenstadt 0 1 0,63 36,63 5,63 3 -1 2

Kronus Paul \"Toni\" Antonia von Dietzenbach ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 1 0 4,85 40,85 9,85 2 -5 0
Hagenstein Dominik Robin vom Haushammerfeld ÖGV Perg 0 2 6,63 42,63 16,63 1 -5 0
Brandl Elke Cyrano SVÖ 095 Feldkirchen/G 0 2 10,96 46,96 20,96 0 -8 0
Bruckmüller Maria Montana´s Spirit Avery ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Heitmann Jens Borderline Country Hero ÖRV HSV Donaustadt 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Hofbeck Ute Indienne ( Jenni ) SVÖ Feldkirchen / Glanh 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Kössler Katja Tricksters Dido - Gioia ÖRV Alpe-Adria 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Leidenfrost Anita Jackpot in Blue of Ulanova ÖGV Bad Voeslau 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Meyer Michael Candy-Lee black von Don el Ranzo VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Novak Susanne Agent Jack Black of Sprightliness ÖGV Wiental 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Purtscher Heidi Belle/ Yin-Dee Belle Silver Sparkle HSV- Nüziders 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Riegler Karin Quendolin of Cherryglen ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Sammwald Sabrina M. Ireen Isabel of Austrain Granary SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Schinwald Christa I\'m Romina Power of lovely children ( SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 0 0 Dis Dis Dis 0 0 0
Fenkart Monika Glory Black of Working County VHV AgilityDogs Hohene 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

4. WM-Qualifikation beim ÖGV Tattendorf - Qualifikationspunktewertung 01.05.2011



Hofmeister Claudia  Midnight Rose of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
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